TARIFF

Our Tariff :

- Charges for account of vessel
- Charges for account of consignee or shipper
- Container Services
- Charges for Dangerous Goods & Scheduled Wastes (Vessel Account)
- -Charges for Dangerous Goods & Scheduled Wastes (Shipper Account)

CHARGES FOR ACCOUNT OF VESSEL

Description	Type of cargo	Rate per tonn	ne or part thereof			
1. PORT DUES (a) Loading & Unloading not worked at Authority's wharf	All cargoes	RM2.00				
Description	Type of cargo	Rate per tonne or part thereof	Rate per unit			
2. WHARFAGE	I. All Cargoes	RM2.80	N/A			
(a) Cargo to & from wharf	II. Container up to 20'	N/A	RM107.80			
	III. Container over 20'	N/A	RM215.60			
(h) Common to an formation	I. All cargoes	RM1.40	N/A			
(b) Cargo to or from overside at wharf	II. Container up to 20'	N/A	RM53.90			
	III. Container over 20'	N/A	RM107.80			
Description	Type of cargo	Rate per tonne or part thereof	Rate per unit			
	I. Rice, salt & sugar	RM3.15	N/A			
	II. Palletised	RM5.00	N/A			
	III. Conventional	RM6.00	N/A			
3. STEVEDORAGE	IV. Container up to 20'	N/A	RM60.00			
	V. Container over 20'	N/A	RM120.00			
	VI. Liquid bulk (via pipeline)	RM2.00	N/A			
	VII. Dry Bulk (no stevedorage)	RM2.00	N/A			

[BACK TO TOP]

CHARGES FOR ACCOUNT OF CONSIGNEE OR SHIPPER

Description	Type of cargo	Rate per tonne or part thereof	Rate per unit	
	I. Rice, salt & sugar	RM4.50	N/A	
	II. General Cargo	RM7.00	N/A	
	III. Palletised	RM7.00	N/A	
1. RECEIVING, SORTING & DELIVERY	IV. Mail bags	RM4.50	N/A	
(a) Via Shed	V. Container(FCL) up to 20'	N/A	RM175.00	
	VI. Container(FCL) over 20'	N/A	RM350.00	
	VII. Container(LCL) up to 20'	N/A	RM231.00	
	VII. Container(LCL) over 20'	N/A	RM462.00	
	I. Rice, salt & sugar	RM2.50	N/A	
	II. General Cargo	RM5.00	N/A	
	III. Palletised	RM5.00	N/A	
	IV. Mail bags	RM2.50	N/A	

II			
(b) via Wharf	V. Container(FCL) up to 20'	N/A	RM125.00
	VI. Container(FCL) over 20'	N/A	RM250.00
	VII. Container(LCL) up to 20'	N/A	RM165.00
	VII. Container(LCL) over 20'	N/A	RM330.00
	I. Liquid Bulk (Pipe Line)	RM2.00	N/A
	II. Dry Bulk	RM2.00	N/A

[BACK TO TOP]

CONTAINER SERVICES

CONTAINER SERVICES									
Descrip	otion		Type of container		Rate				
1. Reefer Container	r Electricity				RM50.00 per day or part thereof				
2. With effect from inclusive of rest da be subject to the fo									
Containers			(RM)						
	1st Week		2nd Week	3rd Week					
20-footer	5 7.50				10				
40- footer	10	20							
3. Extra Movement		1 ' '	Container Container		RM50.00 per mo				

[BACK TO TOP]

CHARGES FOR DANGEROUS GOODS & SCHEDULED WASTES (VESSEL ACCOUNT)

	CARGO VIA WHARF & OVERSIDE												
	By-Laws 2007 (RM/Tonne)												
	Cargo Description	Non-DG Rate		Group 1	Group 2				Group 3				
		Stevedorage	Wharfage	Stev/handling (2 times)	Total Charge	IVVnarragell		/handling /5 times)	Total Charges	Wharfage	Stev/handling	Total Charge	
1.	General Loose Form	6.00	10.00	12.00	22.00	9.00		10.80	19.80	8.00	9.60	17.60	
						By-Law 2007 (RM/Unit)							
2	Container (per unit)				Non D/G Rate				Group 2 (1 4/5 times)		Group 3 (1 3/5 times)		
(a)	20' FCL				107.08+60 =167.80	33	35.60)	302.04		4 268.48		
(b)	40'FCL				215.60 + 120 =335.60	6	71.20	604.08		04.08	536.96		
	Cargo Description	Non-DG	Rate										
				Wharfage + S	tevedorage/	e/Handling Wharfage Stev/Hand (3 times		ling					
3.	Scheduled Wastes-	6.00)		250.00			118.00					

	(per tonne)			
4	Scheduled Wastes- container (per unit)		Wharfage + Stevedorage/Handling (3 times)	Same as By- Laws 2005
(a)	20' FCL	148.55 x 3	445.65	
(b)	40"FCL	297.10 x 3	891.30	

[BACK TO TOP]

CHARGES FOR DANGEROUS GOODS & SCHEDULED WASTES (SHIPPER ACCOUNT)

	Cargo Description	Non-DG Rate	By-Law	s 2005	By-Laws 2007						
					Group 1 (2 times) RM/Tonne		s) (1 4/5 times)		Group 3 (1 3/5 times) RM/Tonne		
			Ex- Wharf	Ex- Shed	Ex- Wharf Shed		Ex- Wharf	Ex- Shed	Ex- Wharf	Ex-Shed	
1.	General Loose Form	5.00/7.00	-	-	10.00	14.00	9.00	12.00	8.00	11.20	
2	Container (Import & Export)		-	-	Group 1 (2 times)		Group 2 (1 4/5 times)		Group 3 (1 3/5 times)		
(a)	20' FCL	175.00	-	-	350	.00	315.00		280.00		
(b)	40"LCL	350.00	-	-	700	.00	630.00		560.00		
3.	Scheduled Wastes- non -container (per tonne)	5.00/7.00	15.00	21.00	Same as By-Laws 2005						
4	Scheduled Wastes - container (per unit)										
(a)	20' FCL - Import	175.00	525	.00							
(b)	40' FCL -Export	350.00	1,050	1,050.00							

[BACK TO TOP]